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Structured Cabling

Security

Audio Distribution

Home Theater DSS Satellite

Custom Integration

Central Vacuum

Intercom / Security CamerasProducts:

BILL OF MATERIAL

CHOICE AUDIO Package	

Quantity	 Description  FEATURES

•	Experience unprecedented flexibility and high quality whole 	
	 house music. Dance to your favorite songs in privacy while the 	
	 children rock out to their favorite pop songs in their room.

•	Audio cables run discretely behind finished drywall

•	Recessed, barely visible high quality speakers

•	Connection wall plate for ease of component installation

•	Volume controls and connection plate installed

•	Wired for A-bus and traditional speaker wiring

Music
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FI
NA

L

TR
IM

RO
UG

H

	 2 	 Pair In-ceiling Choice Speakers

	 2	 Choice Volume Control

	 1	 (4) Zone Distribution Module

	 1	 Main Source Input

	 1	 Power Supply

	 1	 3 Bay Adapter Plate

	 1	 Local Source Input

	 1	 Home Owner Orientation
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•	Add speakers and volume controls to bedrooms and 		
	 bathrooms

•	Add weather proof speakers to patio and pool

•	Add home theater or video experience

Components and wiring subject to change without notification.

POWEROUT

Single Source
4 Zone

Distribution
Module

Power
Supply

110 Volt Outlet

In-Ceiling
Speakers

In-Ceiling
Speakers

CAT5e

CAT5e

CAT5e

16-2

16-2

16-4

Amplified Knob
Style Volume

Control

Amplified Knob
Style Volume

Control
Local

Source Input

CAT5e

16-2

16-2

16
-4

iPod or Music Device

Connector Wall Plate

L

R

AUDIO IN

POWER

IR EMITTERS

2 3

A/V Receiver
/AMP

Main Source
Input

CD Player
Existing Homeowner Equipment

*Upgraded Enclosure May Be Required
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